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HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Chapter 914 of the Acts of
1976 being hereby modified to
the extent that wvork may
begin upon satisfactory
assurances to the Board of
Public Works that the project
can be completed with the
aggregate of the funds herein
and heretofore appropriated
for that pUrpPOSCececccscccocse

Conversion of the Fisheries

Building to house the

Department of Geology:
Constructionececcecscccasves
UtilitieSesseseccccsesasnes

Site ImprovementS....ccevsee

Central Animal Resources
Facility:

ConstructioNecesceccenscces
UtilitieSeccscscscnccsncaces
Site ImprovementS.e.cceseses
Equipment...cccecncensccnaen

Improvements to utilities
systems, as follows:

steam main replacement,
northeast campus; electrical
distribution systen
extensions and conversions;
wvater and steam main
extensions east of U.S. Route

Tereeeeeacssccesenscancsacanss

Design and preparation of

(9)

detailed plans and
specifications for a_new
Administration Building for
the Maryland Fire and Rescue
Institute on State—-owned land
in the vicinity of University
Boulevard and Metzerott Road.

Design and preparation of

detailed plans and
specifications for a Vehicle
Storage, Maintenance and

Classroom addition to, and

1,100,000

923,000
46,000

56,000

547,000
94,000
29,000

80,000

1,300,000

75,000
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