	,	
	Chapter 914 of the Acts of 1976 being hereby modified to the extent that work may begin upon satisfactory assurances to the Board of Public Works that the project can be completed with the aggregate of the funds herein and heretofore appropriated for that purpose	1,100,000
(c)	Conversion of the Fisheries Building to house the Department of Geology:	
	Construction	923,000
	Utilities	46,000
	Site Improvements	56,000
(đ)	Central Animal Resources Facility:	
	Construction	547,000
	Utilities	94,000
	Site Improvements	29,000
	Equipment	80,000
(e)	Improvements to utilities systems, as follows:	
	steam main replacement, northeast campus; electrical distribution system extensions and conversions; water and steam main extensions east of U.S. Route 1	1,300,000
<u>(£)</u>	Design and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for a new Administration Building for the Maryland Fire and Rescue Institute on State-owned land in the vicinity of University Boulevard and Metzerott Road.	75, 000
<u>(a)</u>	Design and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for a Vehicle Storage, Maintenance and Classroom addition to, and	